Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus

01.07.2022

Old Route No.01
New Route No.01

THEN to X1
Session 2022-2023

Route Incharge
Route Incharge

Attendant

:Ms. SunitiGarges
: Ms. Rajkumari (8295879801)

:Ms. Usha A.V. (9312366613)
(9911442297)

Capacity of the Bus 52 Seaters

S. Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time
No.
1 | Sector — 37, Main Gate 07:00 a.m. 02:58 p.m.
2 | Sector — 29, Arya SamajMandir 07:01 a.m. 03:00 p.m.
3 | Sector — 45, Sadarpur (East Platinum) 07:03 a.m. 02:30 p.m.
4 | Sector — 44, ChalleraGali No-2 07:12 a.m. 02:33 p.m.
5 | Sector-45, Value added bazaar 07:15 a.m. 02:39 p.m.
6 | Sector — 45, Amrapali Gate 2 07:18 a.m. 02:45 p.m.
7 | Sector-45 NRI Residance Gate 07:22 am. 02:46 p.m.
8 | Sector — 45, PrateekStylome (Corner) 07:26 a.m. 02:48 p.m.
9 | Sector — 45, 46 Main Road ( Corner) 07:27 a.m. 02:50 p.m.
10 | Sector — 45, Police Chowki/Canara Bank 07:29 a.m. 02:52 p.m.
11 | Sector- 40 Gate No. 2 (Nr Khaitan Public School) 07:32 a.m. 02:25 p.m.
12 | Sector — 31,(opposite Gate No 4) 07.31 am. 02:20 p.m.
13 | Sector — 31, B Block Gate 07:35 a.m 02:19 p.m.
14 | Sector — 31, C-Block Shiv Mandir Marg 07:36 a.m 02:18 p.m.
15 | Sector- 22 Noida Stadium Gate No- 5 B 07:38 a.m 02:15 p.m.
16 | Sector- 22 Noida Stadium Gate No-5 A 07:39 am 02:14 p.m.
17 | DAV School 07:40 a.m. 02:10 p.m.

Name of the Transport Company - M/s Ruchi Bus Service




Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Name of the Stop

Afternoon Time

Sector — 37 Near Gurudwara

S.
No.

1 | Sector — 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School 02:10 p.m.
2 | Sector- 22, Opposite Noida Stadium Gate 02:15 p.m.
3 | Sector — 31, C-Block water pumping station 02:20 p.m.
4 | Sector — 31, C-Block Shiv Mandir Marg 02:21 p.m.
5 | Sector — 31, B Block Gate 02:23 p.m.
6 | Sector- 36 Gate No. 4 (Opposite sec-31 Gate) 02:25 p.m.
7 | Sector- 36 Gate No. 1 02:26 p.m.
8 | Sector- 40 Gate No. 2 (Nr Khaitan Public School) 02:30 p.m.
9 | Sector- 40 Gate No. 5 02:31 p.m.
10 | Sector — 45, SadarpurSombazar 02:35 p.m.
11 | Sector — 45, Sadarpur Market 02:36 p.m.
12 | Sector — 45, ChalleraGali No-2 02:37 p.m.
13 | Sector — 44, G & F block gate 02:46 p.m.
14 | Sector — 45, Amrapali Gate 2 02:48 p.m.
15 | Sector — 45, PrateekStylome (Corner) 02:49 p.m.
16 | Sector- 45, 46 Main Road ( Near H No-SDA 059) 02:52 p.m.
17 | Sector — 45, Police Chowki/Canara Bank 02:53 p.m.
18 | Sector — 37, Main Gate 03:05 p.m.
19 | Sector — 29, Arya SamajMandir 03:08 p.m.
20

03:10 p.m.




Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

01.07.2022
Senior Bus
Old Route No.02
New Route No.02
TN to XX 11

Session 2022-2023
Route Incharge 1: Ms. Nivedna (9810165400)

Route Incharge 2 : Ms. Sujata( 9711962512)

Driver : School Bus

Attendant :Mr. Neterpal (Attendant)

Capacity of the bus 52seaters
S. Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon
No. Time Time

1 | Sector-5,Harola (Sharma Market) 07:10 am. | 02:25 p.m.
3 | Sector-15 Noida (Near Alka Cinema) 07:15am. | 02:30 p.m.
4 | Sector — 17, Mother Dairy Complex, Main Gate 07:20 a.m. | 02:40 p.m.
5 | Sector — 17, Main Gate (BHEL Complex) 07:22 am. | 02:45 p.m.
6 | Sector — 19 A, Near Addi Poly Clinic 07:25 am. | 02:48 p.m.
7 | Sector — 19 A, Gate No. 02, Near Traffic Light 07:26 am. | 02:50 p.m.
8 | Sector — 27, Anjali Colour Lab 07:27 am. | 02:52 p.m.
9 | Sector — 26, Gate No. 14, Opp. Kailash Hospital 07:29 am. | 02:55 p.m.
10 | Sector — 20, D.M. Crossing 07:30 a.m. | 02:57 p.m.
11 | Sector — 20, Gate 10 07:31 am. | 02:58 p.m.
12 | Sector — 19 C, Telephone Exchange 07:33 a.m. | 03:00 p.m.
13 | Sector — 20 Police Station 07:35am. | 03:02 p.m.
14 | Sector — 20, F — Block , Near BijliGhar 07:37 am. | 03:05 p.m.
15 | Sector-21 Near mother dairy 07:40 am. | 03:08 p.m.
18 | Sector — 56, SCDAV Public School 07:48 am. | 03:15 p.m.




Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida
Senior Bus 01.07.2022
Old Route No.03
New Route No.03

TN ¢to X1
Session 2022-2023

Route Incharge :Ms. Ruchi Gupta (9599553390)
Route Incharge :Ms. NidhiSanghvi

Attendant :Ms. Poonam (9355641868) School Bus

Capacity of the Bus 46 Seaters

S. Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon
No. Time Time

1 Supertech Icon 06:42a.m. 03:15 p.m.
2 | PatrakarVihar 06:44 a.m. 03:14 p.m.
3 | V3S InderLok 06:46a.m. 03:12 p.m.
4 | Gaur Green Vista 06:47 a .m. 03:10 p.m.
5 Gyan Khan-1 ( GyandarshanSocity) 06:49 a.m. 03.07 p.m.
6 | NyayKhand -1, Oppsite Police Chownki 06:50a.m. 03.05 p.m.
7 | NyayKhand -1, OppsiteAnukampa Appt. 06.55 a.m. 03.10 p.m.
8 | Gyan Khand-1, Near Himalya Legend 06:56 a.m. 02:55 p..m.
9 | Gyan Khand-1, Near White House Association 06:58 a.m. 02.50 p.m.
10 | GyanKhandShipra Rivera, Gate No.06 07:02 a.m. 02.53 p.m.
11 | GyanKhand — Shipra Rivera, Gate No. 04 07:05 a.m. 02:40 p.m.
12 | Near Vaishali, Sector — 4, Bridge 07:08 a.m. 02:36 p.m.
13 | AbhayKhand — 3, VardaanAptt 07:08a.m. 02:34 p..m.
14 | AbhayKhand — 3, Near AlturaAptt 07:09 am. 02:33 p.m
15 | Vaishali, Sector — 4, AjnaraAptt 07:15 am. 02:33 p.m.
16 | Vaishali, Sector — 4, DusManzila Road(no stop in morning) 07:22 am 02:31 p.m.
17 | Vaishali Sector- 3, Petrol Pump 07:22 am 02:30 p.m
18 | Vaishali, Sector — 4, Opp Needs Super Market 07:22a.m 02:26 p.m
19 | Vaishali, Sector — 1, Income Tax Office 07:22 am. 02:55 p.m.
20 | Vaishali Sector — 4, Near Relliance Residency 07:28 a.m. 02:22 p.m.
21 | Vaishali, Sector — 1, Near Max Hospital 07:28 am. 02:20 p.m.
22 | Father Angel School Noida 07:35 am. 02:15 p.m.
23 | Sector-55 Noida Near Indian Oil Complex 07:45a.m. 2.10 p.m.
24 | SCDAYV Public Schoo Noida 07:50 a.m




Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus 01.07.2022
Old Route No.04
New Route No.04

TN ¢to X1
Session 2022-2023

Route Incharge :Ms. ArpitaSom (9818228848)

Route Incharge :Ms. AnjaDaksh (8810389336)

Attendant :Ms. Niharika (8287307886)

Capacity of the 52seaters
S. Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon
No. Time Time

1 | Sec-52 HoshiyarPur 06:50 am. | 03:00 p.m.
2 | Kailash Dham 07:05am. | 02:50 p.m.
3 | Rail Vihar 07:10 a.m. 02:42 p.m.
4 | Sector — 51 Main RaodAlokVihar 07:15am. | 02:39 p.m.
5 | Sector — 50 AlokVihar 07:17am. | 02:37 p.m.
6 | Sector — 51, GolChakkar 07:19am. | 02:36 p. m
7 | Sector — 51, Mother Dairy 07:20 am. | 02:35 p.m.
8 | Sector-51 KendriyaVihar 07:23 am. | 02:30 p.m.
9 | Sector-52, Aravali apartment 07:30 am. | 02:16 p.m.
10 | Sector 53 Gate 07:25a.m. | 02:40 p.m.
11 | Sector-61, PanchuliAppartments 07:27 am. | 02:40 p.m.
12 | Saket Dham 07:33 am. | 02:37 p.m.
13 | Krishna Apartment 07:35am. | 02:35p.m.
14 | Sector-53, Kanchanjunga 07:40 am. | 02:33 p.m.
15 | Sector — 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School 07:50 am. | 02:30 p.m.

Name of the Transport Company - M/s Bhram Tour &Travels



Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus 01.07.2022
Old Route No.05+08
New Route No.05
TEN to X1
Session 2022-2023
Route Incharge : Ms. Archana (9910069178) School Bus
: Mr. Awadesh Kumar
Driver : Mr. Man Singh (Driver)
School Attendant : Mr. Chandrabhan (9599053859)
S. Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon
No. Time Time

1 | Sector — 62, Hydel Colony

06:55 a.m. 02:25 p.m.
2 | Sector — 62, JeevanAshrayAppt

07:00 am. | 02:40 p.m.
3 | Sector — 62, Millenium Tower

07:05 a.m. 02:50 p.m.
4 | Sector — 62, Designer’s Park Apptt

07:07 a.m. 02:56 p.m.
5 | Sector — 62, GAIL Vihar Appt.

07:10 a.m. 02:58 p.m.
6 | Sector — 62, Shakti Kunj Appt.

07:12am. | 03:00 p.m.
7 | Sector — 62, NirupamVatika Appt.

07:15 a.m. 02:27 p.m.
8 | Sector — 62, Trikuta Hills Appt.

07:17am. | 02:28 p.m.
9 | Sector — 62, Indian Oil

07:19 am. 02:30 p.m.
10 | Sector — 62, SharadKunj

07:20 a.m. 02:36 p.m
11 | Sector 56, Mamura Road, Red Light

07:10 a.m. 02:25 p.m.
12 | Sector 66, MamuraVidyut UP Center

07:15am. | 02:30 p.m.
13 | Sector — 71, Community Center

07:20 a.m. 02:40 p.m.
14 | Sector — 71, EWS

07:22 am. | 02:42 p.m.
15 | Jaagriti Apartment Sector-71

07:25 a.m. 02:45 p.m.
16 | Sarla Chopra DAV Public School

07:50 am. | 02:10 p.m.




Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus 01.07.2022
Old Route No.07
New Route No.06
TEIN to X1
Session 2022-2023
Route Incharge :Ms. Nidhi (7838810370)
Route Incharge :Ms. Tanya Sharma, Ms. Priyanka
Attendant :Ms. Divya (9319969623)
Capacity of the bus 52seaters
S. Name of the Stop Morning Time | Afternoon
No. Time
1 | Sec-143 Gulshan Tkebana 06:20 a.m 03:55 p.m
2 | Sec-168 , Urbtech 06:40 a.m. 3.30 p.m.
3 | Sec-168 , Paras Seasons 06:41 a.m. 3.25 p.m.
4 | Sec-135 Today Homes 06:45 a.m. 3.22 p.m.
5 | Sec 135, LIG Flats 06:53 a.m. 3.20 p.m.
6 | Sec 134 JaypeeWistown(Kosmos) 07:00 a.m. 3.17 p.m.
7 | Panchsheel Balak Inter College 07:05 a.m 3:15 p.m
8 | Sector — 137 GulshanVivante 07:10 a.m. 3.10 p.m.
9 | Sector-137 Eco citi 07:13 a.m 3:00 p.m
10 | Sector — 93 Express view Appts. 07:18 a.m. 2.54 p.m.
11 | Sector — 93 Pocket 7 07:20 a.m 2:50 p.m
12 | Sector — 82 LIG UdyogVihar 07:22 a.m. 2.45 p.m.
13 | Sector — 82, KendriyaViar I1 07:26 a.m. 2.40 p.m.
14 | Sector-110 Bhangel 07:35 a.m. 2.30 p.m.
15 | Sector-100 Century Apartment 07:78 a.m. 2.25 p.m.
16 | Sector-46 gardenia Glory 07:50 a.m. 2.20 p.m.
17 | Sector-49 glory Real 07:52 a.m. 2.19 p.m.
18 | Sector-41 Pragyan Hospital 07:53 a.m. 2.18 p.m.
19 | Opp Kothari School 07:55 a.m. 2.15 p.m
20 | Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 08:00 a.m. 2.10 p.m.

Name of the transport Company- M/s Ruchi Bus Service




Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus
Old Route No. 6+10

New Route No. 07 01.07.2022

TN ¢to X1
Session 2022-2023
:Ms. Lalita

:Ms. Richa Jain ( 9810376059)
:Ms. Uma (9717274501)

Route Incharge
Route Incharge

Attendant

Capacity of the S2seaters

S. Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon
No. Time Time
1 | Manglam Hospital, A.V.B. School 06:50 a.m. | 03:05 p.m.
2 | Vinod Nagar (Near Police Station) 06:54 am. | 03:01 p.m.
3 | Mother Dairy 07:04 am. | 02:52 p.m.
4 | PatparganjMoud 07:05am. | 02:51 p.m.
5 | Shashi Garden, Near Sanjay Jheel 07:06 am. | 02:50 p.m
6 | MayurVihar Phase — I, Anand Book Corner 07:07 a.m. | 02:49 p.m.
7 | MayurVihar Phase — I PKT 3 (Near GuruVayu Temple) 07:09 am. | 02:47 p.m.
8 | East End Appts. (Near Ashok Nagar Metro Station) 07:14am. | 02:42 p.m.
9 | East End Appts., Main Gate 07:15am. | 02:43 p.m.
10 | Cell Apptt (B-8), Vasundhara Enclave 07:20 a.m. | 02:40 p.m.
11 | Doctor’s Apartment , Vasundhara Enclave 07:21 am. | 02:39 p.m
12 | Shantidoot Apartment, Vasundhara Enclave 07:23 am | 02:37 p.m
13 | MayurVihar Phase -III, Near Bharti School 07:33 am. | 02:27 p.m.
14 | MayurVihar Phase — I1I, Market near Ryan School 07:38 am. | 02:22 p.m.
15 | MayurVihar Phase-1II PKT A2 Kalra Shop 07:40 am. | 02:20 p.m.
16 | DDA New MIG Flats, Gate MayurVihar Phase — 111 07:42 am. | 02:18 p.m.
17 | MayurVihar Phase — III, Petrol Pump 07:44a.m. | 02:16 p.m.
18 | Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 07:50 am. | 02:10 p.m.

Name of the Transport Company - M/s Bhram Tour &Travels




Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus
Old Route No. 11

New Route No. 08

TN ¢to X1
Session 2022-2023

Route Incharge : Ms. Monika Thakur (9990980112)
Route Incharge :Ms. NeelamLalit (9910555626)

01.07.2022

Attendant :Ms. Laxmi (9818167973)
Capacity of the bus 52 Seaters
S. Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon
No. Time Time

1 | Sector — 105, Near Indian Oil Petrol Pump 6:50 a.m 3:30 p.m
2 | Near Expressway Temple (Sector — 104) Near Temple 6:55 a.m 3:25 pm
3 | Sector — 104, Pathways Opposite 7:00 a.m 3:20 p.m
4 | Sector — 100, Centuary Appt. 7:08 a.m 3:15 p.m
5 | Sector-107, Sharnam Value 7:10 a.m 3:05 p.m
6 | Sector — 107 SunworldVanalika 7:12 a.m 3:10 p.m
7 | Sector — 48, Kesar Garden 7:16 am 2:28 p.m
8 | Sector — 76, Princely Estate 7:16 am 2:58 p.m
9 | Sector — 76 Sethi Max Royal 7:18 a.m
10 | Sector-79, Gaur Sports city 7:25 am 2:35p.m
11 | Sector-79, Mahagun Mirabella 7:30 a.m 2:38 p.m
12 | Sector — 78, Golf View - II 7:30 a.m 2:45 p.m
13 | Sector-76, The Hyde Park Back Gate 7:32 am 2:55 p.m
14 | Hyde park Main Gate 7:35 a.m 2:56 p.m
15 | Sector — 78, MahagunModerne 7:33 am 2:30 p.m
16 | Sector-78 Aditya Arban Casa 7:35 am 2:50 p.m
17 | Sector-78 Mahagun Modern Gate-I1 7:38 a.m 2:48 p.m
18 | Sector-78,Golf View-I (Main gate) 7:40 a.m 2:52 p.m
19 | SCDAYV Public School 8:05 a.m 2:10 p.m.

Name of the Transport Company- M/s Sun Sai Transport Company




Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus

Old Route No. 12

New Route No.

TN o X1

Session 2022-2023

Route Incharge

Route Incharge

: Ms. Chandrani (8130341100)

09

Capacity of the bus 52seaters

Attendant :Ms. Reena (8826467970)

S. Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon
No. Time Time

1 | Crossing Republic Paramount Appt. 06:50 am. | 02:55 p.m.

2 | Crossing Republic, Super Tech Apartments 06:52 a.m. | 03:00 p.m.

3 | Crossing Republic, Gaur Global Village/ | 06:53 am. | 03:02 p.m.

AjnaraGenx
4 | Crossing Republic, Gaur Saviour Apartment 06:56 am. | 03:05 p.m.
5 | Crossing Republic, Panchsheel welling town/ | 07:00 am. | 03:06 p.m.
Arihant appt.

6 | Crossing Republic, Gadneur Square appt. 07:02 am. | 03:07 p.m.

7 | Crossing Republic, Prateek Royal Appt. 07:03 am. | 03:07 p.m.

8 | Crossing Republic Shaberi 07:05 a.m. | 03:08 p.m.

9 | Crossing Republic, Sky Tech Marion Phase —1 | 07:06 a.m. | 03:09 p.m.
10 | Crossing Republic, GH. 7 Main Gate no. 1 07:07 am. | 03:10 p.m.
11 | Crossing Republic, Laboni, Gate No.2 7:08 a.m. 03:10 p.m
12 | Crossing Republic Clement City 07:09 a.m. | 03:10 p.m.
13 | Crossing Republic, Jaipuria 07:08 am. | 03:11 p.m.
14 | Crossing Republic, Mahagun Mascot Appt. 07:10 am. | 02:47 p.m.
15 | Crossing Republic, Amarpali Apartment 07:11 am. | 02:45 p.m.
16 | SCDAV School 07:50 am. | 02:10 p.m

Name of the Transport Company- M/s Anshika Tour & Travels

01.07.2022




Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus
Old Route No. 13
New Route No. 10 01.07.2022

TN ¢to X1
Session 2022-2023

Route Incharge :Ms. Ruchi Jain ( 9654542593)

Route Incharge

Attendant :Ms. Usha (9643380948)
Capacity of the bus 52seater
S. Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon
No. Time Time
1 Indirapuram , Vivekanand School 06:40 a.m. 02:20 p.m.
2 | Indirapuram, Opp. to Big Bazaar 06:45 a.m. 02:30 p.m.
3 | IndirapuramSrijanVihar, NyayKhand II, Aditya Mega City 06:47 a.m. 02:35 p.m.
4 | Indirapuram, ATS Gate Number 5, NitiKhand 1 Near Nursery 06:50 a.m. 02:37 p.m.
5 | Indirapuram Opposite to Madhuram Sweet Corner 06:52a.m. 02:40 p.m.
6 | Indirapuram, Pooja General Store NyayKhand 3 06:57 a.m. 02:45 p.m.
7 | Indirapuram, PatanjaliNyayKhand 3 07:00 a.m. 02:48 p.m.
8 | Indirapuram, Nitikhand-1 opp. Mother dairy 07:05 a.m. 02:50 p.m.
9 | Indirapuram, opposite to Uttrakhandprop,nearmangalchowk, 07:07 a.m. 02:52 p.m.
Shakti khand 2

10 | Indirapuram Cambridge School,Gate no 2 07:10 a.m. 02:55 p.m.
11 | Indirapuram, SaiChowk Shaktikhand-3 07:12 a.m. 03:00 P.m.
12 | Indirapuram, Shaktikhand-4 opp to Harsha Mall 07:15a.m 03:05 p.m.
13 | Indirapuram, Punjab Associates Near DPS 07:17 a.m. 03:10 p.m.
14 | DPS Road, Opp to Petrol Pump 07:20 a.m. 03:15p.m

15 | Indirapuram, ArihantParadiso Society AhinsaKhand 2 07:22 a.m. 03:20 p.m.
16 | Indirapuram, Opp to VijayaAppts. AhinsaKhand — 2 07:25 a.m. 03:25 p.m.
17 | MahaGun Mansion 07:27 am. 03.:30p.m.
18 | Amarpali Green 07:30a.m. 03:32 p.m.
19 | HRC Professional Hub Gate No.01 07:32 a.m. 03:35 p.m.
20 | Parsvnath 07:35a.m. 03:40 p.m.
21 | Shipra Sun City Gate No.05 07:37 a.m. 03:42 p.m.
22 | Regalia Heights 07:40a.m. 03:45p.m.

23 | Shipara Sun City Gate No.04 07:42a.m. 03:48p.m

24 | Shipra Vista 07:45a.m. 03.50 p.m.
25 | Rail ViharApptt. 07:47a.m. 03.:52 p.m.
26 | Ralli International School 07:48a.m. 03:55 p.m.
27 | SCDAV 07:48a.m. 02:10 p.m.

Name Of the Transport Company- M/s Ruchi Bus Service



Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,

Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus
Old Route No. 14

New Route No.

11

TN ¢to X1
Session 2022-2023

Route Incharge

Route Incharge :Ms. Swati Jain

:Ms. Diksha Gupta (9711589964)

Capacity of the bus 52seater

01.07.2022

Attendant : Ms. Lata ()
S. Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon
No. Time Time
1 | Sector — 119, Amrapali Platinum 07:10 am. | 03:10 p.m.
2 | Sector-119, EldecoAamantran 07:11 am. | 03:12 p.m.
3 Sector — 119, Gaur Grandeur, 07:12a.m. | 03:08 p.m.
4 | Sector — 120, Amrapali Zodiac 07:15am. | 03:08 p.m.
5 | Sector — 120, R.G. Society 07:16a.m. | 03:01 p.m.
6 | Sector — 120, Prateek Laurel 07:18 am. | 03:00 p.m.
7 | Sector — 73, OppRaghav Public School 07:20 am. | 02:45 p.m.
8 | Sector — 122,East Avenue A- Block / C - Block 07:22 am. | 02:33 p.m.
9 | Sector — 122, B Block 07:23 am. | 02:32 p.m.
10 | Sector-73, LIG Flats 07:25am. | 02:30 p.m
11 | Sector- 73, Opp. Global Indian Int’l School 07.35am. | 02.21 p.m.
12 | SCDAV, Sector — 56 07:50 am. | 02:10 p.m.

Name of the Transport Company- M/s Sun Sai Transport Company



Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus
Old Route No. 15A
New Route No. 12 01.07.2022

TN ¢to X1
Session 2022-2023

Route Incharge :Ms. Geetanjali
Route Incharge
Attendant :Ms. Gayatri (7318448504)

Capacity of the bus 52seater

S. Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon
No. Time Time

1 Sector-112, 7:00 a.m. 02:30 p.m.
2 Sector-116, 7:05 a.m. 02:34 p.m.
3 Sec —75J M Aroma 07:10 am. 02:38 p.m.
4 | Sec-75, Golf City Cross Road 07:15 a.m. 02:42 p.m.
5 Sec-75, Maxbliss/PanchsheelPratistha 07:16 am. 02:43 p.m.
6 Sector - 74 Ajnara Heritage 07:17 am. 02:44 p.m.
7 Sector — 74, SupertechCapetown 07:18 a.m. 02:46 p.m.
8 Sec-77 AmrapaliAntrikshKanbaall 07:22 am. 02:47 p.m.
9 | Sec-77, GrihPravesh 07:24 am. 02:48 p.m.
10 | Sec-77,Zenith 07:25 am. 02:40 p.m.
11 | Sec-77 CivitechSampriti 07:23 a.m. 02:50 p.m.
12 | Sec-77 Elite Homes 07:23 a.m. 02:51 p.m.
13 | Sector — 77 Prateek Wisteria 07:24 a.m. 02:52 p.m.
14 | Sector — 77 Prateek Wisteria Exit Gate 07:28 a.m. 02:55 p.m.
15 | Sec-76, J.M. Orchid 07:27 am. 02:54 p.m.
16 | Sec-76 SkytechMatrott 07:25 a.m. 02:54 p.m.
17 | Sec-76 Aditya Celebrity Home 07:26 a.m. 02:53 p.m.
18 | Sec-71, Metro 07:35 am. 02:32 p.m.
19 | Sec -71, Red Light 07:36 a.m 02:31 p.m
20 | Sec-62, SaiMandir 07:37 am. 02:30 p.m.
21 | Sec-53, Kanchanjunga Apart. 07:40 a.m. 02:26 p.m.
22 | SC DAV Public School 07:50 a.m. 02:10 p.m.

Name of the Transport Company- M/s Sun Sai Transport Company



Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus
Old Route No. 15B
New Route No.

TN ¢to X1
Session 2022-2023

Route Incharge :Ms. Sudeshna
Route Incharge

Attendant

13

S. Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon
No. Time Time
1 | Sector-75J M Aroma 07:00 am. | 02:25 p.m.
2 | Golf Avenue 1 & 2 07:03 am. | 02:28 p.m.
3 | Apex Athena 07:07 am. | 02:32 p.m.
4 | PanchsheelPratistha 07:09 am. | 02:34 p.m.
5 | Maxbliss Whitehouse 07:10 am. | 02:35 p.m.
6 | Gardenia Gateway 07:13 am. | 02:39 p.m.
7 | Golf city mart Sec-76 07:15am. | 02:42 p.m.
8 | SupertechCapetown Gate No.02 ( Back | 07:17am. | 0245 p.m.
Gate)
9 | Ajnara Heritage 07:20 am. | 02:48 p.m.
10 | SupertechCapetown Gate No. 1 & Sec 117 07:22 am. | 02:50p.m.
11 | SC DAV Public School 07:45am. | 02:10p.m.

Name of the Transport Company- M/s Sun Sai Transport Company

01.07.2022



Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus

Old Route No. 16
14

New Route No.

TN ¢to X1
Session 2022-2023

Route Incharge
Route Incharge

Attendant:

: M. Tanya Garyali

: Ms. SangeetaPanwar (9873388679)

S. Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon
No. Time Time

1 Sector 121 — Homes 121 07:00 am. | 03:05 p.m.
2 Sector 121, GarhiChowk 07:01 am. | 03:02 p.m.
3 Sector 121, Cleo County 07:02 am. | 03:02 p.m.
4 Sector 70 , Shanti Van School 07:04 am. | 02:58 p.m.
5 Sector 70, Pan Oasis 07:06 am. | 02:55 p.m.
6 Sector-70, A Block 07:07 am. | 02:48 p.m.
7 | Sector — 35 Kribhco Colony/ Village Morna | 07:15 a.m. | 02:35 p.m.
8 Dhawalagiri (Park Corner) 07:19 am. | 02:32 p.m.
9 Sector — 34 Hot shot Market 07:20 am. | 02:30 p.m.
10 Sector -34 Billabong 07:22 am. | 02:25p.m.
11 Sector - 52 07:34 am. | 02:22 p.m.
12 Sector-70 red Light 07:40 am. | 02:20 p.m.

Sector-23 Rail Vihar 07:20 a.m

Noida International School 07:42 a.m.
13 SC DAV Public School 07:45 am. | 02:35 p.m.

Name of the Transport Company- M/s Ruchi Bus Service

01.07.2022




Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus
Old Route No. 17A

New Route No. 15 01.07.2022
TEN to X1
Session 2022-2023
Route Incharge : Ms. ShwetaMukhi (886054322)
Route Incharge
Attendant : Ms. Suman (9873119241)
Capacity of the bus 52seaters
S. Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon
No. Time Time
1 | G. Noida west, SaraswatiKunj 7:00 am 2:35 pm
2 | G. Noida West, Tigri Roundabout 7:02 am 2:39 pm
3 | Gaur City II, 14™ avenue 7:05 am 2:45 pm
4 | Gaur City II, 10" Avenue 7:10 am 2:50 pm
Gaur City II, 11" Avenue 7:12 a.m 2:52 p.m
5 | Gaur City I1,, 12" Avenue 7:15 am 2:55 pm
Gaur City II, Royal Park 7:17 am 2:58 p.m
6 | Gaur City II, RakshaAddela 7:19 am 2:59 pm
(intersection)
7 | Gaur City II, Divyansh Flora 7:20 am 3:00 pm
8 | Gaur City II, 16" Avenue 7:21 am 3:02 pm
9 | Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, 7:50 am 2:00 pm
Noida

Name of the Transport Company- M/s Anshika Tour ¢ N’ Travels



Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus
Old Route No. 17B
New Route No. 16 01.07.2022

TN ¢to X1
Session 2022-2023

Route Incharge :Ms. Shivani Aggarwal (9818463360)

Attendant :Ms. Babita (8447114126)
Capacity of the bus 52seaters

S. Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon
No. Time Time
1 | Gaur City II, MahagunMywoods 7:00 am 2:35 pm
2 | Gaur City I,Palm Olympia 7: 10 am 2:37 pm
3 | Gaur City I, AarcityRegency 7:15 am 2:40 pm
4 | Gaur City I, City Centre Market 7:19 am 2:44 pm
5 | Gaur City I, 5 Avenue 7:20 am 2:45 pm
Gaur City [,Park Avenue 7:22 a.m 2:46 p.m
Gaur City I,1%* Avenue 7:24 a.m 2:47 pm
6 | Gaur City I, Saya Zion 7:25 am 2:48 pm
7 Gaur City I, 7" Avenue ( Main Road near 7:28 am 2:50 pm
Aarza Square)
8 | Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, Noida 7: 50 am 2:00 pm

Name of the Transport Company- M/s Anshika Tour ¢ N’ Travels




Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus
Old Route No. 18

New Route No. 17 01.07.2022
TNl to X1
Session 2022-2023
Route Incharge :Ms. Archana Shukla (9811196759)
Route Incharge :Ms. PoojaChhabra (9810300322)
Attendant :Ms. Urmila (8826832497)
Capacity of the bus 52seaters
. Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon
No. Time Time
1 | Sec-49,0pposite Prayag Hospital 07:10 a.m. 02:25 p.m.
2 | Sec-47 07:15 a.m. 02:30 p.m.
3 | Sec-49, Yamaha Vihar (opp Sec-49) 07:18 a.m. 02:33 p.m.
4 | Shriram Hospital (Sec-49) 07:19 a.m. 02:34 p.m.
5 | Sec-49 ,HindonVihar 07:20 a.m. 02:36 p.m.
6 | Sec-46, Gardenia Glory 07:25 a.m. 02:39 p.m.
7 | Sec-100, Centuary Apartment 07:28 a.m. 02:41 p.m.
8 | Sec-49, Hanuman temple 07:28 a.m. 02:44 p.m.
9 | Sec-76, Amrapali Silicon City 07:32 a.m. 02:48 p.m.
10 | Sector — 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School 07:35 a.m. 02:51 p.m.
07:55 a.m. 02:10 p.m.

Name of the Transport Company- M/s Sun Sai Transport Company




Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus
Old Route No. 19
New Route No. 18 01.07.2022

TN ¢to X1
Session 2022-2023

Route Incharge : Ms. Rashmi Bhardwaj

Route Incharge :  Ms. Monika Bhardwaj

Attendant : Ms.()

Capacity of the bus 42seaters
S. Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon
No. Time Time
1 | G. Noida West, NiralaGreenshire 6:50 am 2:35 pm
2 | G.Noida West Bisrakh Roundabout Main 6:55 am 2:38 pm
Road
3 | G. Noida West, Janta Flat 7:00 a.m
4 | G. Noida West, Ace city 7:03 am 2:40 pm
5 | G. Noida West, Stellar Jeevan 7:05 am 2:41 pm
6 | G. Noida West, Paramount Emotions 7:07 am 2:42 pm
7 | G. Noida West, Arihant Arden 7:09 am 2:44 pm
8 G. Noida West, SupertechEcovillage 1 7: 11 am 2:45 pm
( Gate no.2)

9 | G. Noida West, PanchsheelHynish 7:13 am 2:47 pm
10 | G. Noida West, Ecovillage 1 (Back gate) 7:14 am 2:48 pm
11 | G. Noida West, Sanskriti Apartments 7:17 am 2:51 pm
12 | G. Noida West, Apex Golf Avenue 7:22 am 2:56 pm
13 | G. Noida West, Ace Aspire 7:27am 2:59 pm
14 | Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, Noida 7:50 am 2:00 pm

Name of the Transport Company- M/s Ruchi Bus Service



Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus
Old Route No. 20A

New Route No. 19 01.07.2022
Tl to X1
Session 2022-2023
Route Incharge : Ms. SushmaKumari (9654830593)
Route Incharge
Attendant :Ms. Pushpa Devi (8285344880)
S. No. Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon
Time Time
1 G. Noida West, SKA Greenarch 7:00 am 2:35 pm
2 G. Noida West, Emenox Solaria 7:02 am 2:37 pm
3 G. Noida West, Nirala Aspire 7:04 am 2:39 pm
4 G.Noida West, Gulshan Balena 7:05 a.m 2:40 p.m
5 G. Noida West, Ajnara Le Garden 7:06 am 2:41 pm
6 G. Noida West, Panchsheel Greens 11 7:07 am 2:42 pm
7 G. Noida West, Eros Sampoornam 7:12 am 2:47 pm
8 G. Noida West, Galaxy Vega (corner 7:14 am 2:49 pm
service lane)
9 G. Noida West, Royal Nest 7:16 am 2:51 pm
G. Noida West, Samriddhi Grand 7:18 am 2:53 pm
Avenue
10 | G. Noida West, JM Florence 7:19 am 2:54 p.m
11 G. Noida West, La Residentia 7:21 am 2:56 pm
12 | G. Noida West, Spring Meadows 7:22 am 2:57 pm
13 G. Noida West, Nirala Estate 7:25 am 2:59 pm
14 Sarla Chopra DAV Public 7:50 am 2:00 pm
School, Noida

Name of the Transport Company- M/s Ruchi Bus Service



Sarla Chopra DAYV Public School,
Sector — 56, Noida

Senior Bus
Old Route No. 20B
New Route No. 20 01.07.2022

TN to XX 111
Session 2022-2023

Route Incharge : Ms. Rashmi Bhardwaj (9312794535)
Route Incharge
Attendant : Ms. Neha Sharma (8448827150)
S. No. Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon
Time Time
1 G. Noida West, Ecovillage 11, Gate no. 2 6:55 am 2:35 pm
2 G. Noida West, Ecovillage 11, Gate no. 3 6:57 am 2:37 pm
3 G. Noida West, Panchsheel Greens | 7:00 am 2:38 pm
4 G. Noida West, Ajnara Homes 7:02 am 2:41 pm
5 G. Noida West, SaviourGreenarch 7:12 am 2:44 pm
(Market gate)
6 G. Noida West, Elegant Ville 7:13 am 2:45 pm
7 G. Noida West, HaweliaValenova 7:15 am 2:47 pm
8 G. Noida West, Fusion Homes 7:18 am 2:50 pm
9 G. Noida West, Cherry County 7:19 am 2:51 pm
10 G. Noida West, Gaur Saundaryam 7:23 am 2:55 pm
11 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, Noida 7:50 am 2:00 pm

Name of the Transport Company- M/s Ruchi Bus Service





